TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
D
IS
T
R
IB

C
T
How to Order
SERIES LEGEND LIGHT HEADS CAPACITY INDICATOR OPTION
ELXN400 R= Red
G= Green
-0= Combo no heads*
-2SQ= Lamp standard 6V-5.4W
Blank= No remote capacity
R= 12W remote capacity*
Blank= No options
-AD=  Advanced Diagnostics
(audible)*
*  Only available with remote capacity AD and